Division Committee Representatives Worksheet

Division:

Applied/Social Sciences

Committee Meeting Schedule Times

Academic Senate 1st, 3rd, & 5th Tue |2:30-4pm

Curriculum 1st & 2nd Tue 1:00-4pm
Faculty Development 3rd Wed 2:30-4pm
Technology CAP 1st Wed 1:15-2:30pm
Fiscal Planning 4th Tue 1:15-2:15pm
EdCAP 4th Tue 2:30-4pm
Facilities CAP 3rd Wed 1:00-2:30pm

# Reps Needed

1 per Dept: Beh Sci

1 per Dept: Business

1 per Dept: History/Inst
1 per Dept: KIN/HED

1 per Dept: Athletics

1 per Dept: Beh Sci
1 per Dept: Business
1 per Dept: History/Inst

1 per Dept: Ath/KIN/HED

1 per Dept: Beh Sci
1 per Dept: Business
1 per Dept: History/Inst

1 per Dept: Ath/KIN/HED

1 per Dept: Beh Sci
1 per Dept: Business
1 per Dept: History/Inst

1 per Dept: Ath/KIN/HED

Rep is Dept Chair or Designee

Dept: Beh Sci
Dept: Business
Dept: History/Inst

Dept: Ath/KIN/HED

Rep is Dept Chair or Designee

Dept: Beh Sci
Dept: Business
Dept: History/Inst
Dept: Ath/KIN/HED

Dept: Athletics
2 per Division

Representative(s) Chosen

Dan Viera
Stephanie Branca
Rex Edwards

Jeff Kriel

Howard Davis

none
Janice Feingold
Lee Ballestero

none

Eliza Setmire
none
Patty Colman

none

Kari Meyers
none
Renee Fraser

none

none
Bill Sgro (designee)
Ranford Hopkins

Howard Davis (Designee)

Cynthia Barnett

Reet Sumal (designee)
Ranford Hopkins

Del Parker

Sherry Ruter

Vance Manakas

Jack Miller

*Margaret Tennant is Faculty Dev Co-chair
Patty Colman is NFO Facilitator




Division Committee Representatives Worksheet
Division:

Art, Media, Child Development, Enrolilment Srvcs

Committee

Academic Senate

Curriculum

Faculty Development

Technology CAP

Fiscal Planning

EdCAP
Facilities CAP

Meeting Schedule

1st, 3rd, & 5th Tue

1st & 2nd Tue

3rd Wed

1st Wed

4th Tue

4th Tue
3rd Wed

Times

2:30-4pm

1:00-4pm

2:30-4pm

1:15-2:30pm

1:15-2:15pm

2:30-4pm
1:00-2:30pm

# Reps Needed

1 per Dept: Child Dev

1 per Dept: Digital Media Arts

1 per Dept: Visual & Applied Arts

1 per Dept: Child Dev
1 per Dept: Digital Media Arts

1 per Dept: Visual & Applied Arts

1 per Dept: Child Dev
1 per Dept: Digital Media Arts

1 per Dept: Visual & Applied Arts

1 per Dept: Child Dev
1 per Dept: Digital Media Arts

1 per Dept: Visual & Applied Arts

Rep is Dept Chair or Designee

Rep is Dept Chair or Designee
2 per Division

Representative(s) Chosen

Kristi Almeida-Bowin

Joanna Miller
(Alt: Svetlana Kasalovic)

Lydia Etman

Cindy Sheaks-McGowan
Cande Larson
Lydia Etman

Jamie Rhone OR
Renee Conrad (TBD)

Susan Gardner

Katherine Zoraster

TBD
Tim Samoff
Erika Lizee

Lydia Etman and
Joanna Miller
Lydia Etman
Joanna Miller
Cynthia Barnett

Erika Lizee

Gerry Zucca




Division Committee Representatives Worksheet

Division:

Language & Learning Resources

Committee

Academic Senate

Curriculum

Faculty Development

Technology CAP

Fiscal Planning

EJCAP

Facilities CAP

Meeting Schedule

1st, 3rd, & 5th Tue

1st & 2nd Tue

3rd Wed

1st Wed

4th Tue

4th Tue

3rd Wed

Times # Reps Needed
1 per Dept: English/ESL
1 per Dept: Librar
2:30-4pm P P y
1 per Dept: World Languages
1 per Dept: CIS
1 per Dept: English/ESL
1:00-4pm

1 per Dept: Library

1 per Dept: World Languages

1 per Dept: CIS
2:30-4pm 1 per Dept: English/ESL
1 per Dept: Library
1 per Dept: World Languages
1 per Dept: English/ESL
1:15-2:30pm 1 per Dept: Library
1 per Dept: World Languages

Learning Resources Supervisor

1:15-2:15pm

Rep is Dept Chair or Designee

2:30-4pm
Rep is Dept Chair or Designee
1:00-2:30pM 3 e pivision

Representative(s) Chosen

Sydney Sims
Mary LaBarge

Raquel Olivera

Mary Mills
Jerry Mansfield
Mary LaBarge

Grace Bodhaine

Mary Mills

Kathryn Adams

Faten Habib
Judith Ramos
Kara Lybarger-Monson

Faten Habib

John Dobbins
English/ESL: Sydney Sims
Library: Mary LaBarge
World Languages: Helga
Winkler

English/ESL: Sydney Sims
Library: Faten Habib
World Languages: Raquel
Olivera




Division Committee Representatives Worksheet
Life & Health Science

Division:

Committee

Academic Senate

Curriculum

Faculty Development

Technology CAP

Fiscal Planning

EdCAP
Facilities CAP

Meeting Schedule

1st, 3rd, & 5th Tue

1st & 2nd Tue

3rd Wed

1st Wed

4th Tue

4th Tue
3rd Wed

Times

2:30-4pm

1:00-4pm

2:30-4pm

1:15-2:30pm

1:15-2:15pm

2:30-4pm
1:00-2:30pm

# Reps Needed

1 per Dept: Animal Sci/EATM
1 per Dept: Health Sci

1 per Dept: Life Science

1 per Dept: Animal Sci/EATM
1 per Dept: Health Sci

1 per Dept: Life Science

1 per Dept: Animal Sci/EATM
1 per Dept: Health Sci

1 per Dept: Life Science

1 per Dept: Animal Sci/EATM

1 per Dept: Health Sci

1 per Dept: Life Science

Rep is Dept Chair or Designee

Rep is Dept Chair or Designee

2 per Division

Representative(s) Chosen

Gary Wilson
Carol Velas

Jazmir Hernadez

Cynthia Stringfield
Linda Loiselle

Sandy Bryant

Argie Clifford

Rachel Messinger

None
Christina Lee
None

Norman Marten
Carol Higashida
Brenda Woodhouse
Norman Marten
Carol Higashida
Brenda Woodhouse
Norman Marten
Lupe Aldana
Michlyn Hines




Division Committee Representatives Worksheet: 2012-13

Division: Math & Physical Sciences
Meeting
Committee Schedule Times # Reps Needed Representative(s) Chosen
Academic Senate 1st, 3rd, & 5th 2:30-4pm
Tue 1 per Dept: Chem/Earth Sci Deanna Franke
1 per Dept: CNSE/CS Vish Viswanath
Phil Abramoff (Fall)
1 per Dept: Math Christine Aguilera (Spring)
1 per Dept: Physics/Ast/Engn Ron Wallingford
Standing Committees
Curriculum 1st & 2nd Tue 1:00-4pm
1 per Dept: Chem/Earth Sci Rob Keil
1 per Dept: CNSE/CS Christine Aguilera
1 per Dept: Math Kathy Fink
1 per Dept: Physics/Ast/Engn Ron Wallingford
Faculty Development 3rd Wed 2:30-4pm
1 per Dept: Chem/Earth Sci
1 per Dept: CNSE/CS
1 per Dept: Math Brendan Purdy
1 per Dept: Physics/Ast/Engn Clint Harper
Technology CAP 1st Wed 1:15- )
2:30pm 1 per Dept: Chem/Earth Sci Karen Savage
1 per Dept: CNSE/CS Martin Chetlen
1 per Dept: Math Kahroline di Passero
1 per Dept: Physics/Ast/Engn Clint Harper
Martin Chetlen
Chris Cole
1:15- Clint Harper
Fiscal Planning 4th Tue 2:15pm Rep is Dept Chair or Designee Rob Keil
Martin Chetlen
Chris Cole
Clint Harper
EdCAP 4th Tue 2:30-4pm  Rep is Dept Chair or Designee Rob Keil
Facilities CAP 3rd Wed 1:00- 2 per Division Marcos Enriquez
2:30pm

Cindy Reed

Division: Math Physical Sciences

2012-13 Representatives




Division Committee Representatives Worksheet

Division: Performing Arts & Student Life
Committee Meeting Schedule Times # Reps Needed Representative(s) Chosen
Academic Senate 1st, 3rd, & 5th Tue |2:30-4pm
1 per Dept: ACCESS/LS Melanie Masters
1 per Dept: Counseling Chuck Brinkman
1 per Dept: Health Center Sharon Manakas
Nathan Bowen
1 per Dept: Music/Dance (Alt: James Song)
1 per Dept: Theatre Arts/Comm John Loprieno
Curriculum 1st & 2nd Tue 1:00-4pm
1 per Dept: ACCESS/LS Sile Bassi
1 per Dept: Counseling Denice Avila
1 per Dept: Health Center
1 per Dept: Music/Dance Beth Megill
1 per Dept: Theatre Arts/Comm Neal Stewart
Faculty Development  3rd Wed 2:30-4pm
1 per Dept: ACCESS/LS
1 per Dept: Counseling Judi Gould
1 per Dept: Health Center
1 per Dept: Music/Dance
1 per Dept: Theatre Arts/Comm Steve Doyle
Technology CAP 1st Wed 1:15-2:30pm |1 per Dept: ACCESS/LS
1 per Dept: Counseling
1 per Dept: Health Center
1 per Dept: Music/Dance Nathan Bowen
1 per Dept: Theatre Arts/Comm Karen Peck
Fiscal Planning 4th Tue 1:15-2:15pm Rep is Dept Chair or Designee James Song
Sherry D’Attile
Rolland Petrello
Corey Wendt
EdCAP 4th Tue 2:30-4pm Rep is Dept Chair or Designee Jill McCall
Robert Salas
Corey Wendt
Sherry D’Attile
Cesar Flores
Sharon Manakas
Sharon Miller
Facilities CAP 3rd Wed 1:00-2:30pm 2 per Division Traci Allen

Robert Salas






